Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kib@web.de
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Verein

SC Rammelsbach
SV Stambach

SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Minchweiler
SG Rockenhausen
SV Weselberg

SV Trippstadt

SV Kappeln

Name

Reinig Franz
Flicker Andreas
Mdller Alexander

Name

Reinig Franz
Nickolaus Patrick
Flicker Andreas
Klein Tobias
Hernandez Giulia
Manger-Nikl Sandra
Bortzler Frank
Nikl Christian
Kurz Daniel
Wilhelm Matthias
Lang Emily
Braun Niklas
Kauf Marius
Staub Celina
Schmitt Naima
Neu Axel

Leis Dominik
Potdevin Jonas
Fiebig Thorsten
Marz Martin
Krebs Ulrike
Winkler Reiner
Wafzig Sabine
Lamm Martina
Helfrich Jochen
Bauerle Marcus
Lamm Natascha
Brihl Axel

Riedel Joachim
Feick Uwe

Heinz Jessica
Boudier Chantal
Hauk Martin

Pitz Manuela
Mller Jasmin
Juner Jorg
Hoffmann Carla
Mdiller Alexander
Winschuh Christina
Utzinger Paul
Andres Dirk

Ergebnisse_LG_PLW_2023

Luftgewehr

Pfalzliga West 2023

4. Wettkampf, 22. Oktober 2023

SG Rockenhausen 1474
SV Weselberg 1483

SV Stambach 1507

SV Minchweiler 1503

Tageswertung
Verein
SV Weselberg
SV Stambach
SV Stambach

Verein

SV Weselberg

SG Rockenhausen
SV Stambach

SV Munchweiler
SC Rammelsbach
SV Stambach

SC Rammelsbach
SV Stambach

SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Bruchmiihlbach
SC Rammelsbach
TuS Kappeln

SC Rammelsbach
SG Rockenhausen
SV Minchweiler
TuS Kappeln

SV Trippstadt

SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Bruchmiihlbach
SG Rockenhausen
SG Rockenhausen
SV Minchweiler
SV Trippstadt

SV Munchweiler
SV Munchweiler
SV Trippstadt

TuS Kappeln

SV Trippstadt

SV Weselberg

TuS Kappeln

SG Rockenhausen
SV Stambach

SV Weselberg

SV Weselberg

SV Weselberg

SC Rammelsbach
SV Stambach

SC Rammelsbach
SV Stambach

SV Weselberg

1442 SV Kappeln

1496 SV Bruchmihlbach
1491 SC Rammelsbach
1462 SV Trippstadt

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnis

387
381
380

Einzelwertung

1.WK 2.WK
381 382
382 386
380 378
374 381
381 382
373 373
377 372
374 374
378 374
366 371
373 380
369 378
371 373
368 376
365 364
365 369
360 371
364 369
363 365
361 366
360 374
371 367
356 367
366 361
370 366
363 358
370 356
360 356
360 361
354 370
363 355
348 343
353 358
336 360
358

367 356
373 385

327
161

Seite 1

3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
390 387
378 375
374 381
378 379
373 376
383 374
377 376
379 372
373 372
380 379
372 368
376 365
371 371
367 371
377 375
369 373
368 376
369 373
373 372
373 371
366 367
367 361
366 374
368 367
367 356
362 375
367 362
366 366
363 357
348 368
365 338
362 353
340 348
323 353
378 370
358

373 380
375 367

Summe
1540
1521
1513
1512
1512
1503
1502
1499
1497
1496
1493
1488
1486
1482
1481
1476
1475
1475
1473
1471
1467
1466
1463
1462
1459
1458
1455
1448
1441
1440
1421
1406
1399
1372
1106
1081
758
753
742
327
161

Schnitt
1502,50
1494,75
1486,50
1485,25
1484,00
1462,50
1458,25
1458,25

Schnitt
385,00
380,25
378,25
378,00
378,00
375,75
375,50
374,75
374,25
374,00
373,25
372,00
371,50
370,50
370,25
369,00
368,75
368,75
368,25
367,75
366,75
366,50
365,75
365,50
364,75
364,50
363,75
362,00
360,25
360,00
355,25
351,50
349,75
343,00
368,67
360,33
379,00
376,50
371,00
327,00
161,00
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